



R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record	720000083516/003
Valid From	Dec 23, 2023
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Status	In Review PL
Created By	JETTEUR_C
Changed By	SAP_WFRT

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Professional Lasagne Grandi 5kg UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Lasagne Grandi 5kg UFS
English	3PM Knorr Lasagne sheets gastro 5 kg - C
English_EU	CoM: Italy
French	Knorr Professional Lasagne Grandi 5kg UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional Lasagne Grandi 5kg UFS
German	Knorr Professional Lasagne Grandi 5kg UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Lasagne Grandi 5kg FS
Hungarian	3PM Knorr Lasagne sheets gastro 5 kg
Romanian	3PM Knorr Lasagne sheets gastro 5 kg
Spanish	Knorr Lasagne 5 kg UFS ES

Target Location Details

Validity Area	Language
Portugal	Portuguese



R&D Artwork Brief

CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne Sheets gastro DWIN (CUC) FS
English_EU	CoM: Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:PT/Portuguese

Legal Denominator: Massa alimentícia para lasanha

Ingredient List:

Ingredientes: sêmola de **TRIGO** duro. Pode conter **OVO**, **SOJA** e **MOSTARDA**.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:PT/Portuguese

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Peso Líquido	5	kg e	Quilogramas e

Statements:



R&D Artwork Brief

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, vegano
ALLERGEN LIST	Elaborado segundo critérios veganos; Consulte a lista de ingredientes para informações sobre alergénios.
PRODUCT ORIGIN	Produzido em Itália.
USE INSTRUCTIONS	Estável em banho-maria
SHELF LIFE	Consumir de preferência antes do fim de:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU vegan ID 0034
STORAGE	Conservar em local fresco e seco.
PRODUCT ORIGIN	¹ Produzido em Itália.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Preparação: Num tabuleiro gastronorm 1/1, coloque 2 placas de lasanha por camada e cubra com o recheio. Faça 3 a 5 camadas, sendo que deve cobrir a última com molho. Tempo de cozedura: 45 minutos a 180°C.
NUTRITION	Declaração nutricional Por 100g Energia Lípidos dos quais saturados Hidratos de carbono dos quais açúcares Proteínas Sal
USE INSTRUCTIONS	NO PRE-COOKING REQUIRED
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	BAIN-MARIE STABLE

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:PT/Portuguese

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Declaração nutricional	Por 100 g
Energia	1500 kJ
Energia kcal	359 kcal
Lípidos	1,5 g
dos quais saturados	0,1 g
Hidratos de carbono	70 g
dos quais açúcares	4,0 g
Fibra	2,5 g
Proteínas	13 g
Sal	< 0,01 g

End of CUC Product Information Record



R&D Artwork Brief

Combination pack data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	3PM Pasta Lasagne Sheets gastro DWIN